1. kolo
6861.
6862.
6863.

2. kolo
6864.
6865.
6866.

3. kolo
6867.
6868.
6869.

4. kolo
6870.
6871.
6872.

5. kolo
6873.
6874.
6875.

6. kolo
6876.
6877.
6878.

7. kolo
6879.
6880.
6881.

8. kolo
6882.
6883.
6884.

9. kolo
6885.
6886.
6887.

10. kolo
6888.
6889.
6890.

LSD sk. B o postup do baraze o ELSD
2013-2014

06. 12. 2013 patek
HC Rebel Havl. Brod
SK HS Trebi¢

SHK Hodonin

08. 12. 2013 nedéle
HC Slezan Opava
LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov
HC Rebel Havl. Brod

13. 12. 2013 patek
SK HS Trebi¢
SHK Hodonin

HC Zubr Prerov

15. 12. 2013 nedéle
HC Slezan Opava
HC Rebel Havl. Brod
SK HS Trebic

03. 01. 2014 patek
SHK Hodonin

HC Zubr Prerov

LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov

05. 01. 2014 nedéle
HC Slezan Opava
LHK Jestiabi Prostéjov
HC Zubr Pferov

10. 01. 2014 patek
HC Zubr Prerov
SHK Hodonin

SK HS Trebic

12. 01. 2014 nedéle
HC Slezan Opava

HC Rebel Havl. Brod
LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov

17. 01. 2014 patek
LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov
HC Zubr Prerov

SHK Hodonin

19. 01. 2014 nedéle
HC Slezan Opava
SK HS Trebi¢

HC Rebel Havl. Brod

HC Slezan Opava
LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov
HC Zubr Pferov

HC Zubr Prerov
SHK Hodonin
SK HS Trebic

HC Slezan Opava
HC Rebel Havl. Brod
LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov

LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov
HC Zubr Prerov
SHK Hodonin

HC Slezan Opava
SK HS Trebi¢
HC Rebel Havl. Brod

HC Rebel Havl. Brod
SK HS Trebic¢
SHK Hodonin

HC Slezan Opava
LHK Jestiabi Prostéjov
HC Rebel Havl. Brod

SK HS Trebic¢
SHK Hodonin
HC Zubr Prerov

HC Slezan Opava
HC Rebel Havl. Brod
SK HS Trebic

SHK Hodonin
HC Zubr Prerov
LHK Jestiabi Prosté&jov

vysledek



11. kolo
6891.
6892.
6893.

12. kolo
6894.
6895.
6896.

13. kolo
6897.
6898.
6899.

14. kolo
6900.
6901.
6902.

15. kolo
6903.
6904.
6905.

16. kolo
6906.
6907.
6908.

17. kolo
6909.
6910.
6911.

18. kolo
6912.
6913.
6914.

19. kolo
6915.
6916.
6917.

20. kolo
6918.
6919.
6920.

24. 01. 2014 patek
HC Rebel Havl. Brod
SK HS Trebi¢

SHK Hodonin

26. 01. 2014 nedéle
HC Slezan Opava
LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov
HC Rebel Havl. Brod

31. 01. 2014 patek
SK HS Trebic¢
SHK Hodonin

HC Zubr Prerov

02. 02. 2014 nedéle
HC Slezan Opava
HC Rebel Havl. Brod
SK HS Trebic

14. 02. 2014 patek
SHK Hodonin

HC Zubr Prerov

LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov

16. 02. 2014 nedéle
HC Slezan Opava
LHK Jestiabi Prostéjov
HC Zubr Pferov

21. 02. 2014 patek
HC Zubr Prerov
SHK Hodonin

SK HS Trebic

23. 02. 2014 nedéle
HC Slezan Opava

HC Rebel Havl. Brod
LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov

28. 02. 2014 patek
LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov
HC Zubr Prerov

SHK Hodonin

02. 03. 2014 nedéle
HC Slezan Opava
SK HS Trebi¢

HC Rebel Havl. Brod

HC Slezan Opava
LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov
HC Zubr Pferov

HC Zubr Prerov
SHK Hodonin
SK HS Trebic

HC Slezan Opava
HC Rebel Havl. Brod
LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov

LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov
HC Zubr Prerov
SHK Hodonin

HC Slezan Opava
SK HS Trebi¢
HC Rebel Havl. Brod

HC Rebel Havl. Brod
SK HS Trebic¢
SHK Hodonin

HC Slezan Opava
LHK Jestiabi Prostéjov
HC Rebel Havl. Brod

SK HS Trebi¢
SHK Hodonin
HC Zubr Prerov

HC Slezan Opava
HC Rebel Havl. Brod
SK HS Trebic

SHK Hodonin
HC Zubr Prerov
LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov



